Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Riickrunde Saison 2013/2014

Tabellen und Einzelbilanz:
3. Liga, Gruppe 2
Rang: Mannschaft:

PN AWM~

Winterthur 4
St. Gallen 3
Steckborn 1
Homburg 1
Wallenwil 1
Muolen 2
Romanshorn 2
Frauenfeld 3

4, Liga, Gruppe 3
Rang: Mannschaft:

PNOUTAWN -

Wil SG 5
Imperial Wint. 1
Wallenwil 2
Kreuzlingen 1
Diessenhofen 1
Ettenhausen 2
Steckborn 2
Schaffhausen 1

5. Liga, Gruppe 2
Rang: Mannschaft:

PNV AWN -

Muolen 3

St. Gallen 7

Horn 2
Bronschhofen 2
Wallenwil 3
Obertoggenburg 1
Toggenburg 3
Wuppenau 4

Damen
2. Liga, Gruppe 1
Rang: Mannschaft:
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Imperial Wint. 1
Wallenwil 1
Buchs ZH 2
Oberrieden 1
Winterthur 1
Toggenburg 1
Bronschhofen 1

Spiele: Punkte:
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Doppel:
P. Miller
M. Fritschi
R. Hell

Doppel:
T. Gunz

Total:

R. Schneggenburger

S. Haag
W.0.

Doppel:

Total:

V. Leuenberger
D. Thuerlemann

A. Bosshard

S. Schneggenburger

Doppel:

Total:

S. Schneggenburger

S. Mescuso
A. Miiller
N. Schadler
W.0.

Total:
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28.6
81.0
33.3
33.3
47.1
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57.1
60.0
40.0
55.0
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88.9
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